2025

Families are advised the following school fees for 2025 apply. These fees have been recommended by the CEC
Finance, Facilities & Resources Committee and endorsed by the Bishop. If the level of increase creates any hardship
for you, please make an appointment with the Principal to discuss the circumstances.

Levies break down (these are included in the amounts in table below)
$492.00 Books & Services (per child/per year)

$160.00  Excursion (per child/per year)

$300.00 Operational (per child/per year)

Family Per Term (Inc. levies) Per Year (Inc. levies)
1 child $625.50 $2502.00
2 children $1212.25 $4849.00
3 children $1760.25 $7041.00
4 children $1998.25 $7993.00

EARLY LEARNING CENTRE & OUTSIDE SCHOOL HOURS CARE

ELC - Community of Learners (fees subject to change)

One Child $500.00 per week $130.00 per day

Effective January, 2025

OSHC - After School Care (fees subject to change)

One Child $40.00 - booked rate $50.00 - casual rate

Effective January 30, 2025

OSHC - Before School Care (fees subject to change)

One Child $16 - booked rate $20.00 - casual rate

Effective January 30, 2025

OSHC - Vacation Care (fees subject to change)

One Child $360.00 per week $100 per day

Effective April 2025

Child Care Subsidy (CCS) apply

If you would like to pay your account through internet banking please see the school account details below:

National Australia Bank

Account Name: Holy Spirit School

BSB No. 085 933

Account No. 39 895 1673

Ref: (Child's First Initial) . (Last Name) FEES/COL/OSHC
Example: J Smith FEES

Please contact the Finance Officer as soon as possible if there are any difficulties meeting payment commitments.
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